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Across

1. how can i help you?
7. to enter
9. nine hundred

12.
15.
17.
18.
20.
21.
26.

28.
29.
30.
32.

coat

four hundred
to look for
both

to buy

jeans

t-shirt

shirt
salesperson
Let's Go
three hundred
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33. To cost 8. jacket
34. socks 10. five hundred
35. How much does(do) cost 11. price
36. store 13. so much
37. eight hundred 14. those
38. shorts 16. How does it (do they) fit
39. pants me (you)
40. six hundred 19. hundred
Down 22. La blusa
2. this 23. blquse
3. clothing store 24. skirt
4. seven hundred 25. cap
5. these 27. that

6. to be correct

31. a thousand
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